Certificate of Flame Resistance



FOR:

AMPA EVENTS

ADDRESS:

1105 N. BLVD

CITY:

RICHMOND

STATE, ZIP:

VA 23230

This is to certify that the materials described herein have been flame retardant treated (or are inherently flame resistant).

Certification is herby made that: (Check "a" or "b")

- (a) The article described on this Certificate has been treated with a flame retardant chemical. The warranted period of effectiveness is guaranteed for one year. The fabric has been tested and complies with NFPA 701 Small Scale, and is in conformance with the laws of both the State of California and the City of New York.
- |X | (b) The article described on this Certificate has been manufactured using an inherently flame resistant fiber or durable flame retardant process. This fabric will remain flame resistant for the length of its service life. The fabric has been tested and complies with NFPA 701 Small Scale and has been registered and approved by both the CA State Fire Marshal and the New York City Fire Department.

A separate New York City Certificate is available upon request

Style: NU-VOILE PLUS

Color: W. WHITE

YDS: 55

Lot #(s): C27029

237274 Invoice #: Date:

The Flame Retardant Process Used WILL NOT Be Removed By Washing

Dazian LLC. 18 Central Boulevard South Hackensack, NJ 07606 877-232-9426 (Toll Free) 201-641-2728 (Fax)

WWW,Dazian.Com Info@Dazian.Com

Dazian⁄

zian LLC. 120 Case Ave

No. Hollywood, CA 91605 ∕877-432-9426 (Toll Free)

818-287-3812



Invoice 237274 Invoice Date 10/11/10

Dazian, LLC 18 Central Blvd.

So. Hackensack, NJ 07606 USA Telephone: 201/549-1000

Bill To:

AMPA EVENTS 1105 N. BOULEVARD RICHMOND, VA 23230 Ship To:

AMPA EVENTS 1105 N. BOULEVARD RICHMOND, VA 23230

Customer	Ship \	Via 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10				Tems 100			
AMPA01	UPS GRND					Amex, Discover, Mast			
	Purchase C	Order Number		Salesperson	Order Date	Our	Order Number		
				SEW1	10/11/10		185432		
Quantity Ordered	Quantity Shipped			Unit of Measure	Unit Price	AN DU NO AN ANY PROPERTY AND ANY AND A	Extended Price		
		Item Description		NASS.	Discount %	Tax	407.54		
55.000		NU-VOPLU00-W		YARDS		8.500	467.50		
	0.000		yie #52981 vv.vvni	te 118 Inches 100% P	oly	N			
		IFR Lot No. C27029							
		LOT NO. C27029							
	İ						•		
							•		
				is a second of the second of t		:			
			·						
						1			
	ted after 30 days of	shipping							
No returns accept No claims accept									
NO ciamis accept	ed after cutting								
An interest charg	e of 1.5% (annual p	ercentage rate of 1	18%) will be charge	d on all invoices 30 day	s past due				
VISIT US AT WW	W DAZIAN COM								
VISIT US AT WWW	V.DAZIAN.COW					İ			
REMIT ALL PAYN	MENTS TO:	•							
Dazian LLC.	···- · ···	•		Chin	nina Subtotal		12.62		
18 Central Blvd		•			ping Subtotal axable Subtotal		467.50		
So. Hackensack,	NJ 07606				axable Subtotal	j	467.50 0.00		
				Tax	เมเซ อนมเปเสเ		0.00		
						angate:			
					Invoice	12200321	480,12		

Certificate of Flame Resistance



FOR:

AMPA EVENTS

ADDRESS:

1105 N. BLVD

CITY:

RICHMOND

STATE, ZIP:

VA 23230

This is to certify that the materials described herein have been flame retardant treated (or are inherently flame resistant).

Certification is herby made that: (Check "a" or "b")

- (a) The article described on this Certificate has been treated with a flame retardant chemical. The warranted period of effectiveness is guaranteed for one year. The fabric has been tested and complies with NFPA 701 Small Scale, and is in conformance with the laws of both the State of California and the City of New York.
- |X | (b) The article described on this Certificate has been manufactured using an inherently flame resistant fiber or durable flame retardant process. This fabric will remain flame resistant for the length of its service life. The fabric has been tested and complies with NFPA 701 Small Scale and has been registered and approved by both the CA State Fire Marshal and the New York City Fire Department.

A separate New York City Certificate is available upon request

Style: NU-VOILE PLUS

Invoice #:

Color: WHITE

BUILD: 1 width W x 13'10"h (65)

Date:

Flat, 4" pocket top & bottom, sides unfinished

Lot #(s): C1

The Flame Retardant Process UsedWILL NOT Be Removed By Washing

Dazian LLC

Dazian LLC. 18 Central Boulevard South Hackensack, NJ 07606 877-232-9426 (Toll Free) 201-641-2728 (Fax)

WWW.Dazian.Com Info@Dazian.Com

AND TO THE TOTAL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER

Dazian LLC: 120 Case Ave.

No. Hollywood, CA 91605 877-432-9426 (Toll Free)

818-287-3812



Invoice 222317

Invoice Date 04/30/09

Dazian, LLC 18 Central Bivd.

So. Hackensack, NJ 07606 USA Telephone: 201/549-1000

Bill To:

AMPA EVENTS 1105 N. BOULEVARD RICHMOND, VA 23230 Ship To:

AMPA EVENTS 1105 N. BOULEVARD RICHMOND, VA 23230

- Customer Shi		Via		О.В.		Terms		
AMPA01 UPS2D			N.HOLI	LYWOOD	CHARLEST CO. CO. Co. Co. Co. Co. Co. Co. Co. Co. Co. Co	Amex, Discover, Mast		
	ATT/ALA/A/A/A/A/A/A/A/A/A/A/A/A/A/A/A/A/	order Number		Salesperson		***************************************	r Number 695	
		E PANELS		SEW1	04/28/09 Unit Price		0090	
Quantity Ordered	Quantity Shipped	Item Number Item Description	Committee on the Committee of the Commit	Unit of Measure	Discount %	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	Extended Price	
65.000		ZBAMPA0104-090	1	EACH		7.500	3087.5	
03.000		NU-VOILE PLS-WI Flat, 4" pocket top	HITE: 13'10"H X	1 WIDTH W		N		
		*FP CERT TO BE *COPY OF FP CEI Lot No. C1						
							•	
o returns accept o returns accept o claims accepte		shipping						
n interest charge	of 1.5% (annual p	ercentage rate of 189	%) will be charged	l on all invoices 30 c	lays past due	:		
SIT US AT WWW	V.DAZIAN.COM							
EMIT ALL PAYM	ENTS TO:							
azian LLC. 3 Central Bivd					nipping Subtotal		334.9	
o. Hackensack, I	NJ 07606				ontaxable Subtotal		3087.8 0.0	
				Ta	exable Subtotal		0.0	
					otal Invoice	Apple Print LEST.		

Certificate of Flame Resistance

The state of the s
A 12 T 4 T 12 T 12 T 12 T 12 T 12 T 12 T
C. C. Salantainan Araba
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
1 .7 YEAR TO WAS INTO THE TO THE
The Carlo Manager Control of the Part Lands of
32/10/20 A
4 4 4 4 4 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
The state of the s
The second second second second
1 2 3 3 4 3 4 4 5 5 7 5 7 5 7 5 7 5 7 5 7 5 7 5 7 5
100 C 100 C
0. 6.4
The second of th
10 P
The state of the s
C 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1300 Table 1 (130)
- 33

FOR:

AMPA EVENTS

ADDRESS:

1105 N. BLVD

CITY:

RICHMOND

STATE, ZIP:

VA 23230

This is to certify that the materials described herein have been flame retardant treated (or are inherently flame resistant).

Certification is herby made that: (Check "a" or "b")

- (a) The article described on this Certificate has been treated with a flame retardant chemical. The warranted period of effectiveness is guaranteed for one year. The fabric has been tested and complies with NFPA 701 Small Scale, and is in conformance with the laws of both the State of California and the City of New York.
- X (b) The article described on this Certificate has been manufactured using an inherently flame resistant fiber or durable flame retardant process. This fabric will remain flame resistant for the length of its service life. The fabric has been tested and complies with NFPA 701 Small Scale and has been registered and approved by both the CA State Fire Marshal and the New York City Fire Department.

A separate New York City Certificate is available upon request

Style: NU-VOILE PLUS

Invoice #: _____

Date:

Color: WHITE

BUILD: 118" W x 19'10"h (65)

7/19/2010

4" pocket top & bottom, Selvedges only at sides

Lot #(s):

7182199

The Flame Retardant Process UsedWILL NOT Be Removed By Washing

Dazian LLC

Dazian LLC.

18 Central Boulevard South Hackensack, NJ 07606 877-232-9426 (Toll Free) 201-641-2728 (Fax)

WWW.Dazian.Com Info@Dazian.Com

Dazian LLC 7120 Casé Ave.

No. Hollywood, CA 91605 877-432-9426 (Toll Free)

818-287-3812



Invoice 234888

Invoice Date 07/19/10

Dazian, LLC 18 Central Blvd.

So. Hackensack, NJ 07606 USA Telephone: 201/549-1000

Bill To:

AMPA EVENTS 1105 N. BOULEVARD RICHMOND, VA 23230 Ship To:

AMPA EVENTS 1105 N. BOULEVARD RICHMOND, VA 23230

Customer	Ship \	la comunication a succession and	FOB		Terms	Anat	
AMPA01	2 3			Amex, Discover, Mast			
	Purchase Order Number		Salesperson SEW1	Order Date 07/12/10		Our Order Number 182199	
	Owner Chinese	P. C. Carle, Description of the construction of the	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	102	100	
uantity Ordered	Quantity Shipped	Item Number Item Description	Ont of weasure	Discount %	Tay	Extended Pric	
04.000		ZJAMPANVOI-WTE1	EACH	570 MARKALLIAN A. D. L. C.	.500	1524.0	
24.000		NU-VOILE PLUS: WHITE- 17 4IN PIPE POCKET TOP AND SELVEDGES ONLY AT SIDE Lot No. 07182199	I8IN W X 19FT 10IN H D BOTTOM	oo oo uurus vooroomisee tareerannii is V	N		
	·			• .			
					·		
returns accepto returns accepto claims accepte		shipping					
interest charge SIT US AT WWW		ercentage rate of 18%) will be o	harged on all invoices 30 days	past due			
EMIT ALL PAYM							
ızian LLC. Central Blvd o. Hackensack, NJ 07606		Nonta	ing Subtotal xable Subtotal ile Subtotal		36.0 1524.0 0.0 0.0		
				nvoice	GLANCE.	1560,0	